Rangliste Bike Marathon Lumnezia vom 07.08.2022

MARATHON_DAMEN

Rang

Nr

18
13
11
10
9
33
30
36
32
43
1
6
39
14

Name

Soler Carla (1980, Lumbrein)
Schmid Vera (2002, Teufen)
Muggler Eliane (1994, Thal)
Schéfmann Andrea (2003, Thal)
Pfiffner Alia (2002, Davos Platz)
Camenisch Barbara (1973, Flond)
Evans Simone (1976, Cham)
Signorell Marina (1984, Quarten)
Gmur Daniela (1992, Amden)
Bircher Nathali (1979, Ebertswil)
Schweizer Manuela (1973, Obersaxen)
Roman Andia (1980, Chur)
Henzen Silke (1973, Sevelen)
Kiihn Nicole (1992, Otigheim)

Team
VC Surselva

bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch / VC Surses
Reach for Rainbows

CUBE STORE CHUR / VMC Davos

VC Surselva/LSZ

Bikeschule-Swiss.ch

Suso Bike Walenstadt

Fischli Bike

VC Surselva

RSV Forchheim

Gesamt

02:30:03.2
02:38:03.0
02:46:16.9
02:46:20.3
02:50:27 5
02:52:30.9
02:56:26.0
03:07:09.7
03:12:45.9
03:23:47.9
03:36:58.7
03:39:41.0
03:44:57 1
06:40:25.4



